Features
Specifications
Front View Side View Rear View
V-2-M8SA 2U 8-Bay Storage Server Rackmount
Chassis
• Dual Build-In OS Drive for RAID Function
• Industrial Grade Aluminum Drive Tray Handle with iStarUSA Signature Design
• Fiber Optical Drive Tray Status Indicator

Optional Accessories Compatible Riser Card
Category Model Model Description
Ordering Information
Model Description
Compatible Power
PSU Model Description
* We offer a great selections of riser cards.Please contact
our sales engineers for other specs of riser cards
V-2-M8SA
V-2-M8SA-BLACK V-2-M8SA with Black Tray IS-500S2UP 500W 2U Redundant Power Supply
IS-600S2UP EOL - 600W 2U Redundant Power Supply
IS-700S2UP 700W 2U Redundant Power Supply
TC-2U50PD8 500W 2U High Efficiency Switching Power Supply
TC-2U60PD8 600W 2U High Efficiency Switching Power Supply
DD-630660-C7 2U 2 PCIe x16 Riser Card
DD-741611-C7 2U Riser card-1 PCIe x16 and 2 PCI32 Riser Card
V-2-M8SA-RED V-2-M8SA with Red Tray
V-2-M8SA-SILVER V-2-M8SA with Silver Tray
RP-RAIL28-VS Heavy Duty 28" Rail Kit